Classeme Nom Prénom Sexe Temps Ar Classeme Classeme Organism
1 DEQUEKER Martin M 00:09:15 1 1
2 PREVOT Valentin M 00:09:17 1 2
3 VACAFLOR Agustin M 00:09:24 2 3
4 GESTA Maxime M 00:09:34 1 4
5 SILVENTE Joseph M 00:09:50 3 5
6 BENECH Lilian M 00:10:31 1 6
7 RUIZ SABATIER  Arthur M 00:10:42 1 7
8 CLARAC-NIANG Teva M 00:10:45 2 8
9 DE LA GICLAIS  Hervé M 00:10:46 1 9

10 LAFFORGUE Didier M 00:10:59 1 10
11 SAINGIRONS Robin M 00:11:11 2 11
12 SOULIE Lenny M 00:11:11 2 12
13 TOURNE Damien M 00:11:13 1 13
14 BOSC Raphaél M 00:11:18 3 14
15 BARAT Laurent M 00:11:31 1 15
16 SAINDOU Alex M 00:11:33 3 16
17 FAVET Christophe M 00:11:43 2 17
18 KASELKA Alexandre M 00:11:44 3 18
19 FAVET Clement M 00:11:51 4 19
20 METTE Gianni M 00:11:55 5 20
21 CONGARD Berenger M 00:11:57 4 21
22 MAUZY Emmanuelle F 00:12:00 1 1
23 PAGOT Guilhem M 00:12:02 6 22
24 KRASKA Titouan M 00:12:03 7 23
25 MALBERT-LACOS Alessandro M 00:12:06 3 24
26 TOURNIER Ema F 00:12:09 1 2
27 TOURNIER Yan M 00:12:10 4 25
28 DIEZ Alexis M 00:12:19 1 26
29 ZELLER Paul M 00:12:30 2 27
30 VALAX GABIN M 00:12:30 8 28
31 BENECH Romaric M 00:12:33 5 29
32 DULAC Yves M 00:12:41 1 30
33 BARAT Théo M 00:12:45 2 31
34 GOGUET ELIOTT M 00:12:45 3 32
35 MONTE Hugo M 00:12:52 4 33
36 SOUTTHAPHANE Hugo M 00:12:56 4 34
37 PEREZ Laila F 00:13:01 1 3
38 BAUX Cloe F 00:13:03 2 4
39 AZOUGHLI MARWA F 00:13:04 3 5
40 GOGUET Francois M 00:13:09 1 35
41 CHICHARRO BRE Alba F 00:13:09 1 6
42 MONTE Jérome M 00:13:10 2 36
43 GAMEL Cedric M 00:13:13 2 37
44 GAMEL CABALOU Lilou F 00:13:15 4 7
45 PEREZ Philippe M 00:13:19 3 38
46 CHOY Elias M 00:13:26 5 39
47 CHAUSSONNET Jules M 00:13:31 6 40
48 GUIARD Giulian M 00:13:31 7 41
49 DURIF Sarah F 00:13:34 1 8
50 CHARRUYER Arnaud M 00:13:39 5 42
51 PIRON Morgane F 00:13:40 5 9
52 DURIF Fabien M 00:13:40 2 43



53 FERRANDO PETR Nicole

54 DIEZ
55 MONTE
56 ZANGHIERI

57 DOTTO MENDES

58 DIXON
59 ESCALAS

Christophe
Robin
Laura
Loris
Christelle
Christian

60 MARTIN-LACOSTE Maxence

61 BOSC

62 BURDASZEWSKI

63 DUMAS

64 BURDASZEWSKI

65 BOURILLON
66 BRUNET

67 SOURROUILLE

68 VILAIN

69 VILAIN

70 DIXON

71 DIXON

72 ZELLER

73 METTE

74 DUMAS

75 MACCARI

76 TAUZIET

77 BORDIGNON
78 REINA

79 ESPAGNACQ
80 PEYSSON
81 HUC

82 FAVET

83 DEVILLENEUVE

84 CABROL

85 BURDASZEWSKI

86 FONTAN

87 PEYSSON

88 SANCHEZ

89 HARAJ

90 VILAIN

91 VILAIN

92 BENECH

93 VIALARS

94 BOBASSA

95 MURAT

96 LAURENT

97 AMBROSINI

98 CHARRUYER

99 GREGOIRE
100 KELLER
101 PAPAIX
102 FETIQUE
103 BRIFFON
104 PALLUAU
105 TAUZIET

Richard
Patrick
Yacine
Eva
Clara
Liséa
Maxime
Loris
ELOUAN
Guy
éloise
Cyrille
Cécile
OSMIN
Patrick
Marine
Pierre-jean
Christian
Thibault
Gabriel
Elsa
Florent
Milene
Antoine
Julie
émilie
Stephane
Nelly
Wiktoria
Delphine
Marine
Chloé
Marion
Réve
Pauline
Claudia
Evelyne
Baptiste
Annabelle
Aurélie
Maeva
Emma
Cédric
NINA
élodie

TTZ T TTTZZ T TTTTTTTTTMZE TT TN TnTTmrinITnmTTmnmTmn T

00:13:42
00:13:44
00:13:56
00:13:58
00:14:06
00:14:14
00:14:20
00:14:24
00:14:29
00:14:29
00:14:35
00:14:39
00:14:49
00:14:59
00:15:00
00:15:01
00:15:02
00:15:04
00:15:06
00:15:15
00:15:16
00:15:21
00:15:28
00:15:36
00:15:39
00:15:40
00:15:45
00:15:51
00:15:54
00:15:58
00:16:08
00:16:09
00:16:13
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:34
00:16:37
00:16:44
00:16:45
00:17:01
00:17:06
00:17:06
00:17:08
00:17:11
00:17:14
00:17:23
00:17:27
00:17:29
00:17:34
00:17:42
00:17:42
00:17:59
00:18:16
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10
44
45
11
12
13
46
47
48
49
50
14
15
16
51
52
53
54
17
55
18
56
57
19
58
59
60
61
20
62
21
63
22
23
64
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
65
34
35
36
37
66
38
39



106 TAUZIET

107 BARCON

108 SOUPA

109 GONZALEZ
110 PICOTTO
111 NATTON

112 BREDA

113 FERAL

114 BREDA

115 GRENIER
116 DURIF

117 MANZAC

118 BRILLAUD
119 ESTEPHE
120 SOURROUILLE
121 PALISSE

122 STARANTINO
123 LEMAIRE

124 ROUJEAN
125 STARANTINO
126 ZHANG

127 AIN

128 WANG

129 FRANCISCO

Cathy
Moira
Laurie
Elina
Caroline
Ema
Gaélle
Gwendoline
Stephane
Chloe
Anette
Amandine
Elodie
Julie
Audrey
Emilie
Nicolas
Lise
Gislaine
Sandra
Zhou Rong
Pamela
Xiujuan
Eugeéne
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00:18:16
00:18:17
00:18:27
00:18:45
00:18:47
00:19:01
00:19:03
00:19:03
00:19:05
00:19:07
00:19:08
00:19:15
00:19:44
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:48
00:20:48
00:20:49
00:21:24
00:21:46
00:22:34
00:23:05
00:23:11
00:27:40
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
67
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
68
55
56
57
58
59
60
69






